Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoé Webster - (308682) - Morley Swimming & WP Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:26.41
1:27.04
1:28.41
1:28.90
1:29.17
1:29.50
1:29.73
1:30.71
1:31.50
1:31.98
1:32.53
1:33.68
1:34.72
1:37.35
1:38.82
1:41.28
1:44.01
1:44.44

1:53.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:29.73
1:29.17

1:27.04

128 90
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

375
367
350
345
342
338
335
324
316
311
306
294
285
262

233
215
212
165

WA Pts

335
342
367

345

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I T T T I I IT I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

13/10/13
18/05/14
07/04/13
02/11/13
12/10/14
07/07/13
15/11/15
02/12/12
12/11/11
02/07/11
21/04/12
05/11/11
09/04/11
03/07/10
13/11/10
04/07/09
25/07/09
25/04/09
05/04/08

Date

15/11/15
12/10/14
18/05/14

02/1113

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
BUCS Short Course Championships
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships
Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet
York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet
Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet

Kingston on Hull Club Champs

Kingston Upon Hull Meet

City of Bradford Meet

Harrogate A & B Grade

Kingston upon Hull Open

Meet
BUCS Short Course Championships
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series

York Citv Baths Reninnal Qualifier

Venue

Sheffield

Hull

Hull

Hull

Sheffield

Kingston upon Hull
Sheffield
Chesterfield
Kingston Upon Hull
Hull

Harrogate

Hull

Harrogate

Hull

Kingston upon Hull
Hull

Shipley

Harrogate

Hull

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield

Hull

Hull

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

South Holder 2
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 2
South Holder 3

2
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 2
South Holder 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
South Holder 2
South Holder 4
Sonth Holder 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:26.41
1:29.50
1:28.41
1:30.71
1:32.53
1:31.50
1:33.68
1:31.98
1:34.72
1:38.82
1:37.35
1:44.01
1:41.28
1:44.44

1:53.52

Copyright 2024

375
338
350
324
306
316
294
311
285
251
262

233
212
165

r r r r r rr T T I I T I T I T

13/10/13
07/07/13
07/04/13
02/12/12
21/04/12
12/11/11
05/11/11
02/07/11
09/04/11
13/11/10
03/07/10
25/07/09
04/07/09
25/04/09
05/04/08

it may mm g e

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships
York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet
Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

Kingston on Hull Club Champs

Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet

City of Bradford Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Meet

Harrogate A & B Grade

Kingston upon Hull Open

Sheffield

Kingston upon Hull
Hull

Chesterfield
Harrogate
Kingston Upon Hull
Hull

Hull

Harrogate
Kingston upon Hull
Hull

Shipley

Hull

Harrogate

Hull

South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder

South Holder

Page 2/2

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



