## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Zoë Webster - (308682) - Morley Swimming & WP Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.41	375	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	South Holder	2
1:27.04	367	Н	18/05/14	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
1:28.41	350	Н	07/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
1:28.90	345	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	South Holder	3
1:29.17	342	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield	South Holder	2
1:29.50	338	Н	07/07/13	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Kingston upon Hull	South Holder	3
1:29.73	335	Н	15/11/15	BUCS Short Course Championships	Sheffield		2
1:30.71	324	Н	02/12/12	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	South Holder	3
1:31.50	316	Н	12/11/11	Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships	Kingston Upon Hull	South Holder	4
1:31.98	311	Н	02/07/11	Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
1:32.53	306	Н	21/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	South Holder	3
1:33.68	294	Н	05/11/11	York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
1:34.72	285	Н	09/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	South Holder	3
1:37.35	262	Н	03/07/10	Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
1:38.82	251	Н	13/11/10	Kingston on Hull Club Champs	Kingston upon Hull	South Holder	4
1:41.28	233	Н	04/07/09	Kingston Upon Hull Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
1:44.01	215	Н	25/07/09	City of Bradford Meet	Shipley	South Holder	3
1:44.44	212	Н	25/04/09	Harrogate A & B Grade	Harrogate	South Holder	2
1:53.52	165	Н	05/04/08	Kingston upon Hull Open	Hull	South Holder	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.73	335	Н	15/11/15	BUCS Short Course Championships	Sheffield		2
1:29.17	342	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield	South Holder	2
1:27.04	367	Н	18/05/14	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
1:28.90 Copyright 2024	345 4	Н	02/11/13	York Citv Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	South Holder Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:26.41	375	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	South Holder	2
1:29.50	338	Н	07/07/13	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Kingston upon Hull	South Holder	3
1:28.41	350	Н	07/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
1:30.71	324	Н	02/12/12	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	South Holder	3
1:32.53	306	Н	21/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	South Holder	3
1:31.50	316	Н	12/11/11	Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships	Kingston Upon Hull	South Holder	4
1:33.68	294	Н	05/11/11	York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
1:31.98	311	Н	02/07/11	Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
1:34.72	285	Н	09/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	South Holder	3
1:38.82	251	Н	13/11/10	Kingston on Hull Club Champs	Kingston upon Hull	South Holder	4
1:37.35	262	Н	03/07/10	Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
1:44.01	215	Н	25/07/09	City of Bradford Meet	Shipley	South Holder	3
1:41.28	233	Н	04/07/09	Kingston Upon Hull Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
1:44.44	212	Н	25/04/09	Harrogate A & B Grade	Harrogate	South Holder	2
1:53.52	165	Н	05/04/08	Kingston upon Hull Open	Hull	South Holder	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS